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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason     

26-2945         0023 Business Check/ Walk Through     
        Primary Id:    Sergeant John E McLaughlin
  Location/Address:    [AUB 129] KANES SHELL - 380 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-2946         0023 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 571] SWANSON RD INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL - 10 SWANSON RD

26-2947         0028 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY     
        Primary Id:    Sergeant John E McLaughlin
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 2718] PEABODY SUPPLY / MARTY REISNER - 101 MILLBURY ST

26-2948         0032 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1381] SUN & SOUND - 606 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-2949         0032 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2560] BENTLEY PUB - 602 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-2950         0036 Motor Vehicle Stop     
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 1601] SHELDONS N.F. - 914 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-2951         0040 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1601] SHELDONS N.F. - 914 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-2952         0040 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 510] RONNIES SEAFOOD & ICE CREAM - 871 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-2953         0057 Motor Vehicle Stop     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Jason P Brooks
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 1112] ARCADE SNACK COMPANY - 205 SOUTHBRIDGE ST
       Refer To Incident:      26-204-OF

26-2954         0120 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 575] TOWN HALL - 102 CENTRAL ST

26-2955         0121 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 466] AUBURN WATER DISTRICT - 75 CHURCH ST

26-2956         0125 Extra Patrol Conducted     
       Vicinity of:    BOYCE ST

26-2957         0153 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 129] KANES SHELL - 380 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-2958         0154 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 465] AUBURN PUBLIC LIBRARY - 369 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-2959         0157 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 394] HERB CHAMBERS HYUNDAI - 735 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-2960         0158 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2735] LUX AUTO PLUS - 772 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-2961         0214 Business Check/ Walk Through     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Arek P Gasiorski
  Location/Address:    [AUB 832] RTE 20 SHELL - 310 WASHINGTON ST

26-2962         0215 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2285] MOTOR SPORTS INTERNATIONAL - 444 WASHINGTON ST

26-2963         0215 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2840] IMPACT FITNESS - 314 WASHINGTON ST

26-2964         0250 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1923] BOWLERO WORCESTER - 101 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-2965         0522 Prisoner Release     
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         Refer To Arrest:      26-53-AR

            Arrest:    TUFFOUR, KOJO        
           Address:    32 PARKER ST   WORCESTER, MA
               Age:    65
           Charges:    FEEDING DEVICE, POSSESS LARGE CAPACITY
                       AMMUNITION WITHOUT FID CARD, POSSESS
                       UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       SPEEDING RATE OF SPEED GREATER THAN WAS REASONABLE AND PROPER  c90 §17

26-2975         0530 Prisoner Release     
         Refer To Arrest:      26-53-AR

            Arrest:    TUFFOUR, KOJO        
           Address:    32 PARKER ST   WORCESTER, MA
               Age:    65
           Charges:    FEEDING DEVICE, POSSESS LARGE CAPACITY
                       AMMUNITION WITHOUT FID CARD, POSSESS
                       UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       SPEEDING RATE OF SPEED GREATER THAN WAS REASONABLE AND PROPER  c90 §17

26-2966         0539 Security Alarm, Municipal     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 573] BRYN MAWR SCHOOL - 35 SWANSON RD

26-2967         0541 EMS- MEDICAL EMERGENCY     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 988] COMFORT INN - 426 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-2968         0656 ASSIST CITIZEN     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2097] HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS - 10 JOHNSON ST

26-2969         0717 S R O Activity     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 2728] AUBURN MIDDLE SCHOOL - 9 WEST ST

26-2971         0736 911 - Hangup/ Misdial     
  Location/Address:    572 OXFORD STREET SO

26-2972         0739 EMS- CHEST PAIN/HEART PROBLEM     
  Location/Address:    9 NEWTON ST, AUBURN - 9 NEWTON ST

26-2973         0749 Prisoner Custody Transferred     
  Location/Address:    [WOR 1] WORCESTER DISTRICT COURT - 225 MAIN ST
         Refer To Arrest:      26-52-AR

            Arrest:    GRIFFIN, NATHANIEL G       
           Address:    199 CHANDLER ST **LKA**   WORCESTER, MA
               Age:    26
           Charges:    SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION, 3RD OFF.
                       ARRESTED ON A WARRANT (ANOTHER COMMUNITY)

26-2974         0754 Prisoner Custody Transferred     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Rachel B Crowley
  Location/Address:    [WOR 1] WORCESTER DISTRICT COURT - 225 MAIN ST
         Refer To Arrest:      26-51-AR

            Arrest:    BURPEE, MELISSA MICHELLE       
           Address:    25 QUEEN ST  **LKA**   WORCESTER, MA
               Age:    27
           Charges:    ARRESTED ON A WARRANT (ANOTHER COMMUNITY)
                       ARRESTED ON A WARRANT (ANOTHER COMMUNITY)

26-2976         0843 Disabled Motor Vehicle     
       Vicinity of:    6 GOULDING DR @ 676 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-2979         0943 EMS- DIFFICULTY BREATHING     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 379] CHILD HEALTH ASSOCIATES - 105 MILLBURY ST

26-2981         1004 Erratic Operator     
  Location/Address:    IAO IF EXIT 12A - I-395 SO

26-2985         1110 Erratic Operator     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1729] HOME DEPOT - AUBURN - 779 WASHINGTON ST

26-2986         1139 EMS- MEDICAL EMERGENCY     
  Location/Address:    76 BANCROFT ST, AUBURN - 76 BANCROFT ST Apt. #1A
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26-2987         1143 Shoplifting     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Patrick Montague
  Location/Address:    [AUB 435] FOOTLOCKER - MALL - 385 SOUTHBRIDGE ST
       Refer To Incident:      26-205-OF

         Refer To Arrest:      26-54-AR

            Arrest:    LEMA, JOSHUA ERIC       
           Address:    906 CLARK ST   GARDNER, MA
               Age:    32
           Charges:    ARRESTED ON WARRANT (SOUGHT BY AUBURN POLICE)
                       ARRESTED ON A WARRANT (ANOTHER COMMUNITY)
                       ARRESTED ON A WARRANT (ANOTHER COMMUNITY)

26-2989         1155 EMS- CHEST PAIN/HEART PROBLEM     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 182] RELIANT MEDICAL GROUP - 4 BROTHERTON WAY

26-2990         1220 Scam/Fraud/Swindle/Con     
  Location/Address:    45 WOODLAND RD
       Refer To Incident:      26-67-OF

26-2991         1222 FIRE - ELEVATOR EMERGENCY     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 182] RELIANT MEDICAL GROUP - 4 BROTHERTON WAY

26-2992         1242 Report of Lost / Stolen Prop     
  Location/Address:    SOPHIA DR

26-2993         1244 EMS- STROKE     
  Location/Address:    7 BURON TER, AUBURN - 7 BURON TER

26-2994         1247 Disabled Motor Vehicle     
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 1344] FULLERS AUTOMOTIVE - 505 WASHINGTON ST

26-2996         1302 Return Property     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1919] AUBURN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 416 OXFORD STREET NO

26-2997         1308 EMS- ABDOMINAL PAIN     
  Location/Address:    139 HAMPTON ST, AUBURN - 139 HAMPTON ST

26-2999         1318 Disabled Motor Vehicle     
  Location/Address:    EASTBOUND - MILEMARKER 91.4 - I-90

26-3000         1328 EMS- MEDICAL EMERGENCY     
  Location/Address:    1 VICTORIA DR, AUBURN - 1 VICTORIA DR Apt. #1

26-3002         1354 Prisoner Custody Transferred     
  Location/Address:    [WOR 1] WORCESTER DISTRICT COURT - 225 MAIN ST
         Refer To Arrest:      26-54-AR

            Arrest:    LEMA, JOSHUA ERIC       
           Address:    906 CLARK ST   GARDNER, MA
               Age:    32
           Charges:    ARRESTED ON WARRANT (SOUGHT BY AUBURN POLICE)
                       ARRESTED ON A WARRANT (ANOTHER COMMUNITY)
                       ARRESTED ON A WARRANT (ANOTHER COMMUNITY)

26-3003         1359 Disabled Motor Vehicle     
  Location/Address:    EASTBOUND - MILEMARKER 92.8 - I-90

26-3004         1406 EMS- CHEST PAIN/HEART PROBLEM     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 182] RELIANT MEDICAL GROUP - 4 BROTHERTON WAY

26-3005         1550 Hwy/ Sewer/ Water     
       Vicinity of:    AUBURN FABRIC OUTLET - 773 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-3006         1643 Hwy/ Sewer/ Water     
       Vicinity of:    [AUB 1904] ONE STOP CONVENIENCE - 151 AUBURN ST

26-3007         1712 Erratic Operator     
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST

26-3009         1734 Return Property     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1919] AUBURN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 416 OXFORD STREET NO
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26-3010         1756 EMS- STROKE     
  Location/Address:    21 BROOK ST, AUBURN - 21 BROOK ST

26-3011         1844 FIRE- MVA WITH INJURIES     
  Location/Address:    PRIOR TO EXIT 9 - I-395 SO

26-3012         1900 Disorderly Person(s)     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Stephen Koopman
  Location/Address:    [AUB 119] LA QUINTA INN & SUITES - 446 SOUTHBRIDGE ST
         Refer To Arrest:      26-57-AR

            Arrest:    GAFFNEY, NICHOLAS RAYMOND       
           Address:    110 CANTERBURY ST  **LKA** Apt. #3   WORCESTER, MA
               Age:    43
           Charges:    ARRESTED ON A WARRANT (ANOTHER COMMUNITY)
                       ARRESTED ON A WARRANT (ANOTHER COMMUNITY)
                       ARRESTED ON A WARRANT (ANOTHER COMMUNITY)

26-3013         1916 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman Brandyn J Geldart
  Location/Address:    157 OXFORD STREET NO
       Refer To Accident:      26-69-AC

26-3014         1958 EMS- MEDICAL EMERGENCY     
  Location/Address:    66 BRYN MAWR AVE

26-3015         2005 EMS- ALLERGIC REACTION     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1154] PUB 99 - AUBURN - 793 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-3016         2047 Request For Information Only     
        Primary Id:    Patrolman David Ljunggren
  Location/Address:    23 SWORD ST
       Refer To Incident:      26-207-OF

26-3017         2114 Prisoner Given Meal/Medication     
         Refer To Arrest:      26-57-AR

            Arrest:    GAFFNEY, NICHOLAS RAYMOND       
           Address:    110 CANTERBURY ST  **LKA** Apt. #3   WORCESTER, MA
               Age:    43
           Charges:    ARRESTED ON A WARRANT (ANOTHER COMMUNITY)
                       ARRESTED ON A WARRANT (ANOTHER COMMUNITY)
                       ARRESTED ON A WARRANT (ANOTHER COMMUNITY)

26-3019         2247 Security Alarm, Commercial     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 106] ARBYS ROAST BEEF - 406 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-3020         2258 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 129] KANES SHELL - 380 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-3021         2258 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 1076] BANK OF AMERICA - 376 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-3022         2306 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 832] RTE 20 SHELL - 310 WASHINGTON ST

26-3023         2312 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 129] KANES SHELL - 380 SOUTHBRIDGE ST

26-3024         2332 Extra Patrol Conducted     
       Vicinity of:    PINEHURST AVE

26-3025         2332 Extra Patrol Conducted     
       Vicinity of:    BURNETT ST

26-3026         2355 Business Check/ Walk Through     
  Location/Address:    [AUB 170] TOWN PIZZA - 69 AUBURN ST


